
Sandwich   Baguette    Jacket Pot
£4.00               £5.20             £5.95
     

Served with your choice of salad 

- Cheddar Cheese (& Onion, or Pickle)
- Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
- Ham (& Cheese) 
- Tuna or Egg Mayo 
- Chicken & Bacon
- Brie & Cranberry 

Marshfield ice cream & lollies

Cream Tea/Savoury 
Cake Portion 
Muffin 
Carrot Cake/Cinnamon Roll
Flapjack
Toasted Teacake

Tea:
                           Large Cup                            

Coffee:
Double Espresso

Americano
Flat White / Macchiato 

Latte / Cappuccino 
Mochaccino 

Add a shot of Syrup 
Hazlenut  Vanilla  Caramel

Chai Latte
Dirty Chai

Hot Chocolate: 
(Vegan options available)

Regular 
Deluxe (Cream & Flake) 
Speciality - see board

Milk Shakes - (syrup & milk) 
Chocolate  Banana  Strawberry  

Children:
Hot Chocolate 

Deluxe (Cream & Marshmallows)
 

Food
Alternative Milk 

Soya
Oat: +50pSpecials

Please see boards
 i.e.  Jacket potato hot fillings, 

Soups, vegan options etc

Ask staff for allergen information

 Eggs Free Range 
Egg Roll                                 
Bacon Roll                            
Sausage in a Roll                   
Egg & Bacon Roll                   
Sausage & Egg Roll               
Sausage & Bacon Roll          
Sausage, Bacon & Egg Roll  
Pulled Pork Roll                    

Vegan - Sausages available

Gluten Free Bread Available

Hot Drinks

Child’s Lunch Box £4.90

- Cheese or Ham or Marmite Roll
- Animal Crisps

- Apple or Orange Juice
- Satsuma or Chocolate Frog

£3.70
£3.95
£3.95
£4.80
£4.95
£4.95
£5.30
£4.95 £6.80

£3.20
£2.50
£3.50
£2.00
£2.60

£1.80 

£2.40
£2.50
£2.70
£2.90
£3.00

50p

£2.90
£3.00

£3.00
£3.70
£3.90

£2.20

£1.80
£2.20

Cafe Phone - for orders:
 0117 967 9090


