## **Food**

	Eggs Free Range
Egg Roll	£3.70
Bacon Roll	£3.95
Sausage in a Roll	£3.95
Egg & Bacon Roll	£4.80
Sausage & Egg Roll	£4.95
Sausage & Bacon R	oll £4.95
Sausage, Bacon & E	gg Roll £5.30
Pulled Pork Roll	£4.95

Vegan - Sausages available

Gluten Free Bread Available

#### Sandwich Baguette Jacket Pot £4.00 £5.20 £5.95

Served with your choice of salad

- Cheddar Cheese (& Onion, or Pickle)
- Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
- Ham (& Cheese)
- Tuna or Egg Mayo
- Chicken & Bacon
- Brie & Cranberry

Marshfield ice cream & lollies

### Ask staff for allergen information

Cafe Phone - for orders: 0117 967 9090 WARMLEY WAITING ROOM

Alternative Milk Soya Oat: +50p

## <u>Specials</u> Please see boards

i.e. Jacket potato hot fillings, Soups, vegan options etc

Cream Tea/Savoury	£6.80
Cake Portion	£3.20
Muffin	£2.50
Carrot Cake/Cinnamon Roll	£3.50
Flapjack	£2.00
Toasted Teacake	£2.60

#### Child's Lunch Box £4.90

- Cheese or Ham or Marmite Roll - Animal Crisps
  - Apple or Orange Juice
  - Satsuma or Chocolate Frog



# <u>Hot Drinks</u>

Tea:

Large Cup

£1.80

### Coffee:

Double Espresso	£2.40
Americano	£2.50
Flat White / Macchiato	£2.70
Latte / Cappuccino	£2.90
Mochaccino	£3.00
Add a shot of Syrup Hazlenut Vanilla Caramel	50p

Chai Latte	£2.90
Dirty Chai	£3.00

### Hot Chocolate:

(Vegan options available)	
Regular	£3.00
Deluxe (Cream & Flake)	£3.70
Speciality - see board	£3.90

Milk Shakes - (syrup & milk) Chocolate Banana Strawberry £2.20

## Children:

Г

Hot Chocolate	£1.80
Deluxe (Cream & Marshmallows)	£2.20